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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government

for appointment to the posts of MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER (BS-14) IN

THE PUNJAB TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/ APP.

NO.

1/47700063

2/47700022

3/47700067

4/47700008

5/47700041

6/47700135

7/47700151

8/47700185

9/47700015

10/47700009

11/47700086

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

EJAZ ALI
AMJAD ALI

REHAN IDREES
MUHAMMAD IDREES QURASHI

UMER FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD AZEEM

SHEROZE SHAUKAT
SHAUKAT JALAL

MUHAMMAD UMAR AZIZ
ABDUL AZIZ

HANZALA TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAMSHAD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHOUKAT
SHOUKAT ALI

SYED RAZA HAIDER
SYED AFZAL HAIDER

SHEHROZ KHAN
MAQSOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD KASHIF JAMIL
JAMIL AHMAD

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

ATTOCK

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

KASUR
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14 posts of Motor Vehicle Examiner (BS-14)
in the Punjab Transport Department

MERIT/ APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
12/47700157 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SIALKOT
SABIR HUSSAIN
Note:- Two (02) (including 01 post reserved for special persons quota

and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant
due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

ii) No Female candidate is available against the post reserved for
women quota for the above said post. Therefore, as per
notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012 dated 21-05-2012, five
(05) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as
unreserved and filled on merit.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 25-09-2019
CASE NO. 18-RJ-2019
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