

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **MOTOR VEHICLE EXAMINER (BS-14) IN**THE PUNJAB TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/ APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/47700063	EJAZ ALI AMJAD ALI	LAHORE
2/47700022	REHAN IDREES MUHAMMAD IDREES QURASHI	LAHORE
3/47700067	UMER FAROOQ MUHAMMAD NAEEM	LAHORE
4/47700008	MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD AZEEM	ATTOCK
5/47700041	SHEROZE SHAUKAT SHAUKAT JALAL	LAHORE
6/47700135	MUHAMMAD UMAR AZIZ ABDUL AZIZ	KHANEWAL
7/47700151	HANZALA TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR JAMSHAD	SHEIKHUPURA
8/47700185	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
9/47700015	SYED RAZA HAIDER SYED AFZAL HAIDER	GUJRAT
10/47700009	SHEHROZ KHAN MAQSOOD KHAN	RAWALPINDI
11/47700086	MUHAMMAD KASHIF JAMIL JAMIL AHMAD	KASUR

From Pre-page

14 posts of Motor Vehicle Examiner (BS-14) in the Punjab Transport Department

MERIT/ APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ———
12/47700157	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SABIR HUSSAIN	SIALKOT

Note:-

Two (02) (including 01 post reserved for special persons quota and 01 post reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

No Female candidate is available against the post reserved for women quota for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012 dated 21-05-2012, five (05) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 25-09-2019 **CASE NO.** 18-RJ-2019